

MARTIN WARRIOR BASEBALL

A CHAMPIONSHIP TRADITION

2016-2017 Booster Club Membership & Media Release Form

Membership in the Warrior Baseball Booster Club is a great way to show your support for the baseball program at Martin High School. As a member of this club, you will become part of a dedicated team of volunteers. We need you!

Tim & Michelle McJilton 2016-2017 Warrior Baseball Booster Club Presidents

(This NON-REFUNDABLE \$50 membership entitles your player to some "member" prices.)

Player's Name:	Classification: (circle one)				
	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	
Guardian's Information:	Guardian's Information:				
Name:	Name:				
Street Address:	Street Address:				
City, State, Zip:	City, State, Zip:				
Cell Phone;	Cell Phone:				
Email Address:	Email Address:				
My information can be added to the membership directory:YESNO	My information can be added to the membership directory: YESNO				

MEDIA RELEASE:

Please initial below whether you AGREE or DO NOT AGREE to give Martin High School Warrior Baseball Booster Club permission to use the image of your child (named above) in the following ways.

Permission	is use the muge of jour china (numer use (c) in t					
	I AGREE to give Martin Warrior Baseball Booster Club permission to display, distribute,					
	publish, transmit, or use photographs, images, and/or video in materials that include but are					
	not limited to: printed materials such as brochures, newsletters, newspaper articles, yearbook					
	photos, and digital images such as those used in email blasts and on the Martin High School					
	Baseball Booster Club website. By agreeing to this statement, I understand that my child's					
	image may be used without further notification during the school year noted above.					
	I DO NOT AGREE to give Martin Warrior Baseball Booster Club permission to display,					
	distribute, publish, transmit, or use of photographs, images, and/or video in materials that					
	include but are not limited to: printed materials such as brochures, newsletters, newspaper					
	articles, yearbook photos, and digital images such as those used in email blasts and on the					
	Martin High School Baseball Booster Club website, I understand that my child's image will					
	NOT be included in any publications.					
Signature:	· · ·	Date:				
-						

Payment: \$50

Date Received:	Check #:	Credit Card:	Amount:
Martin High School Baseball Booster Club P		PO Box 170146 Arlington, TX 76003-0146	